

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
2017 SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM REHABILITATION

Bid Date/Time: February 9, 2017/10:00 A.M.
Engineer's Job No.: 140512.40

No.	Item	Unit	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		Visu-Sewer		Insituform		Hoerr Const.		Michels		SAK	
				Unit Price	Total Price	1		2		3		4		5	
						Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	SANITARY SEWER PRE-LINING TELEVISIONING:	19,359	lin. ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 38,718	\$ 2.40	\$ 46,461.60	\$ 3.60	\$ 69,692.40	\$ 2.30	\$ 44,525.70	\$ 2.00	\$ 38,718.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 62,916.75
2.	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (MH TO MH):														
	08-inch	16,422	lin. ft.	\$ 43.00	\$ 706,146	\$ 24.00	\$ 394,128.00	\$ 18.70	\$ 307,091.40	\$ 22.30	\$ 366,210.60	\$ 22.50	\$ 369,495.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 443,394.00
	10-inch	314	lin. ft.	\$ 53.00	\$ 16,642	\$ 43.10	\$ 13,533.40	\$ 32.70	\$ 10,267.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,990.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 10,676.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 13,816.00
	12-inch	2,380	lin. ft.	\$ 63.00	\$ 149,940	\$ 35.60	\$ 84,728.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 66,640.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 70,210.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 64,260.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 92,820.00
	15-inch	243	lin. ft.	\$ 73.00	\$ 17,739	\$ 57.10	\$ 13,875.30	\$ 39.50	\$ 9,598.50	\$ 47.70	\$ 11,591.10	\$ 48.00	\$ 11,664.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 14,094.00
3.	SERVICE LATERAL REINSTATEMENT:	393	each	\$ 150.00	\$ 58,950	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,930.00	\$ 102.90	\$ 40,439.70	\$ 60.00	\$ 23,580.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 47,160.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 39,300.00
4.	TRIM PROTRUDING SERVICE LATERAL:	20	each	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 264.50	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00
5.	GROUT SERVICE CONNECTION:	192	each	\$ 550.00	\$ 105,600	\$ 276.00	\$ 52,992.00	\$ 396.70	\$ 76,166.40	\$ 390.00	\$ 74,880.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 85,248.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 144,000.00
6.	CIPP SAMPLE TESTING:	34	each	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,500	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 171.80	\$ 5,841.20	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 6,256.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 9,350.00
7.	INTERIOR MANHOLE SEALING:	71	vert. ft.	\$ 175.00	\$ 12,425	\$ 155.00	\$ 11,005.00	\$ 185.10	\$ 13,142.10	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 13,135.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 13,135.00
8.	MANHOLE INSTALLATIONS														
	LH 1	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000	Lump Sum	\$ 11,381.50	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 13,390.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,879.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,630.00
	LH 2	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500	Lump Sum	\$ 11,381.50	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 13,390.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,879.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,630.00
	LH 3	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000	Lump Sum	\$ 10,094.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 12,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,616.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,310.00
	LH 4	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,064.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 10,790.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,379.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,260.00
	LH 5	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000	Lump Sum	\$ 11,381.50	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 13,390.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,879.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,630.00
	LH 6	Lump Sum	\$ 10,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,500	Lump Sum	\$ 10,094.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 12,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,616.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,310.00
	LH 7	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500	Lump Sum	\$ 9,064.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 10,790.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,379.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,260.00
	LH 8	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500	Lump Sum	\$ 9,064.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 10,790.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,379.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,260.00
	LH 9	Lump Sum	\$ 10,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,500	Lump Sum	\$ 10,094.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 10,790.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,379.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,310.00
	LH 10	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000	Lump Sum	\$ 7,004.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 10,790.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,379.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,150.00
	LH 11	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500	Lump Sum	\$ 7,004.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 12,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,616.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,150.00
	LH 12	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500	Lump Sum	\$ 11,381.50	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 13,390.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,879.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,630.00
	LH 13	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000	Lump Sum	\$ 11,381.50	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 13,390.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,879.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,630.00
	LH 14	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500	Lump Sum	\$ 9,064.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 12,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,616.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,260.00
	LH 15	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000	Lump Sum	\$ 10,094.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,563.60	Lump Sum	\$ 10,790.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,379.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,310.00
9.	PAVEMENT RESTORATION:														
	Sidewalk	720	sq. ft.	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,480	\$ 7.73	\$ 5,565.60	\$ 7.90	\$ 5,688.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,400.00
	4" HMA Surface & 9" Aggregate Base	177	sq. yd.	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,390	\$ 51.50	\$ 9,115.50	\$ 79.30	\$ 14,036.10	\$ 3.15	\$ 557.55	\$ 3.00	\$ 531.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,850.00
	Curb & Gutter	280	lin. ft.	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,000	\$ 28.84	\$ 8,075.20	\$ 47.60	\$ 13,328.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 882.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,840.00
	Concrete Driveway	111	sq. yd.	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,100	\$ 72.10	\$ 8,003.10	\$ 47.60	\$ 5,283.60	\$ 205.00	\$ 22,755.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 21,867.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,770.00
10.	RESTORATION OF LAWNS AND PARKWAYS:														
	Sodding	407	sq. yd.	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,070	\$ 14.42	\$ 5,868.94	\$ 26.40	\$ 10,744.80	\$ 3.15	\$ 1,282.05	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,221.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,698.00
11.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION:	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000	Lump Sum	\$ 3,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,208.30	Lump Sum	\$ 7,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 14,208.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
12.	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO RECORDING:	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000	Lump Sum	\$ 5,870.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,606.50	Lump Sum	\$ 3,650.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,027.00	Lump Sum	\$ 17,750.00
13.	CASH ALLOWANCE:		\$ 100,000		\$ 100,000		\$ 100,000.00		\$ 100,000.00		\$ 100,000.00		\$ 100,000.00		\$ 100,000.00
	Engineer's Estimate of Cost:			\$	1,431,700.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	Bidder's Proposal as read														
	Bidder's Proposal as corrected					\$	917,944.14	\$	922,518.80	\$	945,942.00	\$	969,319.00	\$	1,144,863.75